Approximately 1.29 kg AG-673 Loblolly pine seeds 
Approximately 2.00 kg AG-841 Loblolly pine seeds 
Approximately 2.14 kg AG-805 Loblolly pine seeds 
Approximately 2.00 kg AG-674 Loblolly pine seeds 
Approximately 0.47 kg AD-85 Loblolly pine seeds 

Commercial worth 
Seed Commercial Worth: US$ 6361.21 (Six thousand three hundred sixty-one US dollars and twenty-one cents) 
Additional doc fees:  US$ 1037.00 (One thousand thirty-seven US Dollars) 
Freight:              US$ 8000.00 (Eight thousand US Dollars) 
Total for Shipment:            US$ 15398.21 (Fifteen thousand three hundred ninety-eight US dollars and twenty-one cents) 

Signature of sender :  Date: